

<b>File reference</b>	W17FOI381
<b>Key words</b>	Staff sickness
<b>Date of release</b>	10/08/2017
<b>Attachments</b>	No

## Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

You asked

1. How many (headcount NOT full-time equivalent) nurses (from AfC band 5 upwards) does your organisation currently employ?

1926

- b. How many (headcount NOT full-time equivalent) doctors (from FY1 and upwards) does your organisation currently employ?

1007

2. How many (headcount) nurses took (any number of) sick days between April 2016 to April 2017? eg: 550 nurses

1601

3. How many (headcount) doctors took (any number of) sick days between April 2016 to April 2017? eg: 550 doctors

395

4. How many (headcount) nurses who took sick leave during these time periods identified 'anxiety, stress, depression' (ASD) or other psychological condition? eg: 329 nurses.

178

5. How many (headcount) doctors who took sick leave during these time periods identified 'anxiety, stress, depression' (ASD) or other psychological condition? eg: 34 doctors.

22